R E IR A R LS

NIN NDINDN NN a2l
A A WODN =20 © 0 N O o B>

T o0 N NN

Held at Wellsford on the 19th and 20th April 2023
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VRA - Syme Aggregate - Match 9

Crawford
Chad

Davies
Jackson
Buchanan
Brewster
McKenzie
Shepherd
Horsnell
Sandlant
Thompson
Aitchison
Wood
Whatley
Hickey
Bright
Baklien
Kazakov
Maher
Farley
Mclntosh
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Tapps
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Gaebele
Clothier
Caske
McRae
Henry
Setford
Coote
Baklien
Walter

Maguire

Target Rifle - A
Natives

Port Macquarie Rifle Club

West Wallsend
Yarram

Roseville Rifle Club
Lilydale

Wingham
Endeavour Rifle Club
Katandra

Nth Warrnambool
Natives

Canberra Rifle Club
Katandra

Katandra

Colac

Bathurst Rifle Club
Lilydale

Roseville Rifle Club
Lilydale

MCC

Canberra Rifle Club
Central
Karramomus
Hornsby Manly
Lilydale

Target Rifle - B
Kyneton
Wangaratta
Lilydale
Rosedale
Natives
Mount Gambier
MCC
Werribee
Lang Lang
Lilydale
Roseville Rifle Club

Target Rifle - C
West Wallsend

QLD
NSW
NSW
VIC
NSW
VIC
NSW
NSW

VIC
QLD
ACT
VIC
VIC
VIC
NSW
VIC
NSW
VIC
VIC
ACT
QLD
VIC
NSW
VIC

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

QLD
SA
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

NSW

NSW

V SP

V SV

LUJ

V SV
V SV

V SV
V SV

V SV
V SV
V SV
V SV

V SV

297.34
297.26
295.35
295.33
295.20
294.27
294.23
292.30
292.28
292.27
291.19
290.26
289.17
288.27
288.24
288.19
287.27
286.22
285.26
284.27
283.18
281.21

281.19
281.17
280.20

291.22
287.24
281.12
278.19
277.16
272.7
270.18
269.8
268.13
267.20
264.15

256.13
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John
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Peter
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Henk
Warwick
Jason
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Bob
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Bill
Tony
Darryl
Liana
Kevin
Craig
James
John
Cedric
John

Bradley
Michael

Mike
Robert
Terry
Sharyn

Geoff
Doug
Sean
Jock
Guy
John
Garry
John
David
Matt
John
Pablo
Ronald
Byron
Joe
Terrence
Karrina
David

Simons
Eldred

Johnstone
Crawford
Doggen
Sides
O-Rourke
Rhodes
Harvey
Bodle
Boyack
Tugwell
Pink
Gaebele
Epps
Weaire
Hay
Young
May
Hallifax

Goodman
Evans

Purden
Sperring
Brewer
Makin

Krake
George
Campbell
Foster
Grining
Kent

Rose

Alp
Piddington
Foster
Leask
Liguori
Barich

La Fontaine
Melbourne
Gee
Bailey
McDonald

F Standard - A
Broken Hill RC
Fitzroy/Caulfield
Marrickville Rifle Club
Natives
Beaudesert
Junee Ex Serv RC
Fitzroy/Caulfield
Karramomus
Marrickville Rifle Club
South Bendigo
Portland
West Broken Hill
Mount Barker
Lilydale
Nagambie
Nagambie
Colac
Junee Ex Serv RC
Canberra Rifle Club
Colac

F Standard - B

Wangaratta
Colac

Shepparton/Nathalia
Nowra Rifle Club
West Broken Hill
Bordertown

F Open
Robinvale Swan Hill
Wangaratta
Inverell RSM Civilian RC
Armidale RC
Strahan Rifle Club
Wingham RC
Geelong
North Sydney Rifle Club
Cessnock
Armidale
North Sydney Rifle Club
Robinvale Swan Hill
Mildura/Redcliffs
Inverell RSM RC
Nagambie
East Central DRA
Birchip
Murray Bridge

NSW
VIC
NSW
QLD
QLD
NSW
VIC
VIC
NSW
VIC
VIC
NSW
SA
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
NSW
ACT
VIC

VIC
VIC
VIC

NSW

NSW
SA

VIC
VIC
NSW
NSW
TAS
NSW
VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

VIC
NSW
VIC
VIC
VIC
SA

VvV SV
VvV SV
V SV SP

V SV
VvV SV

V SV SP

V SV
VvV SV
V SV
LUJ
V SV

uJ
VvV SV
V SV

VvV SV
\Y
V SV SP
V SV
L

VvV SV
VvV SV

ulJ

V SV

PP

<

UudT

V SV

VL

343.21
341.16
340.16
340.14
338.22
337.24
337.20
337.15
337.9
336.21
336.19
333.15
333.12
331.14
330.13
329.23
323.14
322.7
316.12
316.10

326.15
325.13
324.14
322.16
316.9
277.7

350.26
349.24
349.18
347.18
346.27
346.17
345.16
345.13
344.24
344.22
342.23
342.19
339.14
338.20
336.16
332.15
331.12
330.9



i
20

T 0 o No s N

o O A W N =

Mason
Kerry

Glyn
Sudjono
Marty
Paul
Nicole
Janet
Daniel
Michael
Mark
lan

Jeff

Trevor
Donny
Jason
Michael
Steven
Joanne

Ramsay
Hamer

Yates
Muljoatmodjo
Kelly
Breeze
Edwards
Beale
Galea
Hall
Magill
Parks
Makin

Jury
Smyth

Becroft
Liston
Greenhill
Becroft

Mildura/Red Cliffs
Strahan Rifle Club

F/TR
Wangaratta
Geelong
Wangaratta
Nowra RC
Murray Bridge
Roseville Rifle Club
Nowra Rifle Club
South Bendigo
Concord
Geelong
Bordertown

Sporter / Hunter
Lang Lang
East Central DRA
Colac
Warracknabeal
Nowra Rifle Club
Colac

VIC
TAS

VIC
VIC
VIC
NSW
SA
NSW
NSW
VIC
NSW
VIC
SA

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

NSW
VIC

V SV

SV

VL

323.6
321.20

344.15
340.16
336.20
SSoNIS
331.11
331.10
330.14
329.14
322.17
321.8
315.3

297.38
283.19
277.26
27719
267.20
259.11



